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Genuine Viton® Cord, has excellent resistance to chemicals, oils and petroleum
substances, which are under high exposure applications. This product provides a
good temperature range of -10°C to +200°C; the high temperatures used in
these conditions would not be able to be achieved by other compounds.

Technical Properties (Summary)

Material:
Colour:

Density (specific gravity):

Shore Hardness:
Tensile Strength
Elongation at Break:
Min. Temperature:
Max. Temperature:
Compression set:

Size:

Viton/FPM/FLM

Black

2.9 g/cm3

75 £ 5 Shore A

7.5 N/mm?2

180%
-30°C
+200°C

30%

For details on custom size please call.

Thickness(mm)

Width(mm)

Length(mm)

Colour

1-14

Black




